
SI.No 
1 

4 

5 
6 

7 

10 

12 
13 

14 
15 

16 

17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

22 
23 

24 

25 
26 
27 

28 

29 
30 

|31 

Proposed Activities 

Sri Adichunchanagiri First Grade College 

Admission process - Ist semester 
Commencement of Ist semester 
Teachers Day Celebration 
Gandhi Jayanthi Celebration 

Fresher's Day Celebration 
World Soil Day 

Academic Calendar for the Year: 2022-2023 

Orientation Programme for First Year Students 
Commencement of 3 and s" semester 

First Monthly test. 

National Voters Day 
Republic Day 

Industrial/Field Visit and Experiential Learning 

Tournament 

|| Jai Sri Gurudev || 

Internal Quality Assurance Cell 

Second Monthly Test 

Malnad Zone Intercollegiate Volleyball Men 

Channarayapatna 

Workshop from Placement cell on "How to make right 
choice for successful career and Career opportunities in 
emerging sector", 
Practical examination 1,3" and 5 or Add on course/ 
certificate Courses Examination 

Reopening for Even semester 

National Science Day Celebration 
Closure of Odd semester 
International Women's Day 
Dr.B.R.Ambedkar Jaynathi 

Jatha - Voting Awareness Programme 
Quiz competitions, Essay Writing, Debate competition 

Workshop from Placement cell on "One day workshop 
on Competitive Exams". 

Second Monthly Test 
College Day 

First monthly test in Even semester 
Industrial/Field Visit and Experiential Learing 
National Level Seminar from Arts/Commerce/Science 

Faculty 

Hassan Dist. 

IAGNFHAtor 
3annarayapatna-57311 

Practical examination 1,3" and 5 or Add on course/ 
certificate Courses Examination 

Last working day of even semester 

Time and Period 

01/09/2022 

01/07/2022 to 15/09/2022 

05/09/2022 
02/10/2022 
2nd Week of Oct-2022 
02/11/2022 
3rd week of Nov 2022 

nanagir First 

1 week of Dec 2022 

26/01/2023 

Channarayepatra) 
Est.1979 

gnd week of Dec-2022 
1s-3rd Jan - 2023 

25/01/2023 

4th week of Jan - 2023 

1 week of Feb 2023 
2nd week of Feb - 2023 

28/02/2023 

3 and 4h Week of Feb 
2023 

28/02/2023 
08/03/2023 
14/04/2023 
17/04/2023 

4th week of April 2023 
4 week of April-May 
2023 

4 week of May -2023 

1 Week of June-2023 
3rd Week of June -2023 

Ist Week of July-2023 

2hd Week of July-2023 

05/08/2023 

2nd Week of July 2023 

Pririobgijal 
Sri Adichunchanagiri First Grade Collage 

Channarayapatna-573 116 
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