|| Jai Sri Gurudev ||

Sri Adichunchanagiri First Grade College

Channarayapatna

Internal Quality Assurance Cell

Academic Calendar for the Year: 2022-2023

Sl.No	Proposed Activities	Time and Period
1	Admission process - 1st semester	01/07/2022 to 15/09/2022
2	Commencement of 1st semester	01/09/2022
3	Teachers Day Celebration	05/09/2022
4	Gandhi Jayanthi Celebration	02/10/2022
5	Orientation Programme for First Year Students	2 nd Week of Oct-2022
6	Commencement of 3 rd and 5 th semester	02/11/2022
7	Fresher's Day Celebration	3rd week of Nov 2022
8	World Soil Day	1 st week of Dec 2022
9	First Monthly test.	2 nd week of Dec-2022
10	Industrial//Field Visit and Experiential Learning	1 st - 3 rd Jan - 2023
11	National Voters Day	25/01/2023
12	Republic Day	26/01/2023
13	Malnad Zone Intercollegiate Volleyball Men Tournament	4th week of Jan - 2023
14	Second Monthly Test	1 st week of Feb 2023
15	Workshop from Placement cell on "How to make right choice for successful career and Career opportunities in emerging sector".	2nd week of Feb - 2023
16	Practical examination 1 st , 3 rd and 5 th or Add on course/ certificate Courses Examination	3 rd and 4 th Week of Feb- 2023
17	National Science Day Celebration	28/02/2023
18	Closure of Odd semester	28/02/2023
19	International Women's Day	08/03/2023
20	Dr.B.R.Ambedkar Jaynathi	14/04/2023
21	Reopening for Even semester	17/04/2023
22	Jatha - Voting Awareness Programme	4th week of April 2023
23	Quiz competitions, Essay Writing, Debate competition	4 th week of April-May 2023
24	Workshop from Placement cell on "One day workshop on Competitive Exams".	4 th week of May -2023
25	First monthly test in Even semester	1 st Week of June-2023
26	Industrial//Field Visit and Experiential Learning	3rd Week of June -2023
27	National Level Seminar from Arts/Commerce/Science Faculty	1st Week of July-2023
28	Second Monthly Test	2 nd Week of July-2023
29	College Day	
30	Practical examination 1 st , 3 rd and 5 th or Add on course/ certificate Courses Examination	2 nd Week of July 2023
31	Last working day of even semester	05/08/2023
91	Lust working day of over competer	

I ACCO GARAGE AND A STATE AND

Previous Previous Allers Sri Adichunchanagiri First Grade Collage

Channarayapatna-573116

Est.1979